

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.No.885 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners gave undertaking as per the instructions of their clients that they will vacate the subject property on or before 08.05.2026.</p> <p>To report compliance by the appellants, post on 15.06.2026 in Daily List-II.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>TM</p>	

--	--	--	--